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Cup Orange GT5 47 Salehi Behr 1986 Porsche Carrera 10/10/2024 217.00                   206.00    DOT>=200 Class 2 - 5.51 - Tire DOT >= 2002,579          

Cup Orange GT7 22 Frech Ted 1988 Porsche 924S 11/28/2023 139.27                   132.31    DOT<100 Class 7 - 19.00 - Tire DOT <1002,514          None

Cup Orange GT7 713 Bergum Randy 1988 Porsche 944 11/5/2023 131.12                   124.56    DOT<100 Class 7 - 19.00 - Tire DOT <1002,367          

Cup Orange GT7 861 Scarcello Jane 1999 Mazda Miata SSC (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

Cup Orange SCR 970 Volder Douglas 1987 Porsche 911 3/1/2020 219.90                   (blank) DOT<100 2,450          

Cup Orange Spec 2.7 6 Momeyer John 2000 Porsche Boxster 2/8/2025 215.00                   (blank) DOT<100 2,750          

Cup Orange Spec 2.7 152 Hazari Vivek 1999 Porsche Boxster 12/3/2024 213.00                   (blank) DOT<100 2,750          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 1 Weyman Andrew 1999 Porsche Boxster 4/16/2024 211.97                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          None

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 53 Walker Rob 1998 Porsche Boxster 2/8/2025 195.06                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 123 Peterson Steven 1999 Porsche Boxster 5/19/2023 201.39                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 209 Maslov Alex 1999 Porsche Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 225 Watts Alan 1998 Porsche Boxster Spec 12/4/2025 190.95                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          None

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 227 Khilnani Nick 1999 Porsche Spec Boxster 1/14/2023 191.95                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 262 Cheng Jerry 1999 Porsche Boxster 11/9/2025 190.00                   180.50    DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 318 Kovac Branimir 1999 Porsche BSR 1/5/2024 203.55                   -          DOT<100 2,650          None

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 346 Robinson Karen 1998 Porsche Boxster 2/8/2025 199.00                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          None

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 401 Hately Matthew 1998 Porsche Boxster 1/5/2024 201.94                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 486 Scarcello Greg 1999 Porsche Boxster BSR 9/11/2025 (blank) (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 494 Ong Dominic 1997 Porsche Boxster 11/9/2025 200.68                   (blank) 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 520 Asseo Stephan 1999 Porsche Boxster 1/6/2024 194.74                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 591 Gold David 1999 Porsche Boxster 11/22/2024 191.33                   181.76    2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 682 Krylow John 1999 Porsche Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 704 Abrahms Adam 1997 Porsche Boxster Spec 11/2/2024 184.01                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          None

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 705 Maidment Nigel 1998 Porsche Boxster 2/13/2025 201.90                   191.81    DOT<100 2,650          None

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 727 Chang Bob 1999 Porsche Boxster 6/3/2024 195.34                   185.57    DOT<100 2,650          None

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 813 Hinduja Kunal 1998 Porsche Boxster 2/5/2023 192.60                   (blank) DOT<100 2,650          

Cup Orange Spec Boxster 834 Wray Alisha 1998 Porsche Spec Boxster 3/6/2024 196.61                   (blank) Non-DOT 2,650          
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Cup Red GT2 31 Schmidt Roland 2010 Porsche GT3 Cup 2/8/2020 433.00                   411.00    Non-DOT Class 2 - 7.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)2,881          

Cup Red GT2 697 Heldman John 2015 Porsche Cup Car 5/16/2025 431.95                   410.35    Non-DOT Class 2 - 7.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)2,877          None

Cup Red GT3 10 Salzer Jim 2009 Porsche 997.1 Cup Car 5/13/2025 348.00                   330.60    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)2,979          

Cup Red GT3 21 Keegan Brad 1982 Porsche 930 - Slicks 2/7/2025 286.00                   271.70    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)2,448          

Cup Red GT3 70 Gaviglio Brett 2003 Porsche Cup Car 12/4/2025 363.67                   345.49    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,113          

Multiple 

Chips/Settings Custom Tuned MAP

Cup Red GT3 511 Tribolet Kelly 2016 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 11/2/2024 354.89                   337.00    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,038          

Cup Red GT3 621 Sloane Andy 2020 Porsche GT4 CS 9/25/2023 374.00                   355.00    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,199          None

Cup Red GT3 683 Liu Ryder 2010 Porsche 997.2 Cup 11/8/2025 358.61                   340.68    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,069          None

Cup Red GT3 707 Matz Scott 1999 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 5/21/2024 376.73                   357.89    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,225          

Cup Red GT3 787 Wren Paul 2007 Porsche GT3 8/18/2025 355.00                   337.00    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,039          None

Cup Red GT3 939 Yanoschak Jr Mick 2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 2/5/2025 378.00                   359.00    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,235          

Cup Red Spec 991.2 7 Selby Duane 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 3/5/2025 458.00                   (blank) Non-DOT 2,910          None

Cup Red Spec 991.2 16 Benade Eben 2019 Porsche 991.2 CUP 3/5/2025 458.00                   (blank) Non-DOT 2,910          None

Cup Red Spec 991.2 28 Stone Thomas 2019 Porsche 2019 991.2 GT-3 Cup 2/8/2025 474.61                   450.88    Non-DOT 2,910          

Cup Red Spec 991.2 41 Troester Darrell 2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

Cup Red Spec 991.2 722 Wesseling Gerrit 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 2/8/2025 480.00                   (blank) Non-DOT 2,910          
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TT1 - Green - Open Passing GT1 338 Vazquez Walter 2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT1 - Green - Open Passing GT2 307 Gildersleeve Rich 2024 Porsche Cayman GT4RS Clubsport(blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT1 - Green - Open Passing GT3 111 Cowper Moze 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT1 - Green - Open Passing GT3 707 Matz Scott 1999 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 5/21/2024 376.73                   357.89    Non-DOT Class 3 - 9.01 - Tire NON-DOT (Slicks)3,225          

TT1 - Green - Open Passing GT3 812 Hearst Steve 2018 Porsche Cayman S (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT1 - Green - Open Passing Modified 1 185 Bankiewicz Krystof 2023 Porsche 718 Spyder (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT1 - Green - Open Passing Spec Boxster 145 Yazdi Damoun 2004 Porsche Boxter (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT1 - Green - Open Passing Spec Boxster 236 Etemadian Nima 1998 Porsche Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT1 - Green - Open Passing Spec Boxster 388 Bowe James 1997 Porsche Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)
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PDS - Yellow - Point-By-Passing GT3 349 Shew Jeffrey 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport(blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

PDS - Yellow - Point-By-Passing Modified 1 185 Bankiewicz Krystof 2023 Porsche 718 Spyder (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

PDS - Yellow - Point-By-Passing Modified 3 537 Lee Samuel 2026 Porsche GT3 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

PDS - Yellow - Point-By-Passing Stock 3 242 Sarv Alo 2025 Porsche Cayman GTS 4.0 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

PDS - Yellow - Point-By-Passing Stock 4 717 Vega Glenn 2004 Porsche Carrera (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

PDS - Yellow - Point-By-Passing Stock 6 914 Mar Enrique 1999 Porsche Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)
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TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing GT1 176 Rosenstein Michael 2007 Porsche 997 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing GT2 309 Gildersleeve Tammy 2024 Porsche Cayman GT4RS Clubsport(blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing GT4 308 Moore David 2003 BMW M3 11/16/2025 296.75                   281.91    DOT<200>=100Class 4 - 10.51 - Tire DOT < 199-1002,963          None

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing GT5 664 Eisler Steve 2003 Porsche 986 Boxster S 1/9/2023 210.00                   231.00    DOT>=200 Class 4 - 10.01 - Tire DOT >= 2003,003          None

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Modified 1 185 Bankiewicz Krystof 2023 Porsche 718 Spyder (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Modified 1 329 Barker Philip 1974 Porsche 911 Carrera (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Modified 3 488 Bowe Priya 2022 Porsche Cayman GT4 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Modified 3 601 Orton Glenn 2007 Porsche GT3 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Modified 3 712 Kenna Thomas 2015 Porsche GT3 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Spec Boxster 139 Daghighian Sepehr Porsche Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Spec Boxster 685 Barrish David 1999 Porsche Spec Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Stock 3 115 Cheung Tyler 2021 Porsche Cayman 718 GTS (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)

TT0 - Blue - Point by Passing Stock 5 964 Torrecillas David 2011 Porsche Boxster (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)
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